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Cognome

PETROSILLO

BIAGINI

DEL BALDO

GIANESS!

BERLINI

SEMPRINI

LUCCHETTI

MAGNANI

BAROCCI

CECCARINI

BAGALA'

MORRI

TERENZI

DEL CHIERICO

BARNABE'

BEZZI

GNACCOLINI
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MONTELEONE

ESPOSITO
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MARIKA

MARIA ANGELA

ALESSIA

ALESSANDRO

CAMILLA
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MICHELA

MAURA

Lucia

MARGHERITA

CHIARA

STEFANIA

SILVIA

EGLE NUNZIA

MARIANNA

GIADA

SERENA

ROMINA

ROBERTA

GIULIA

ANDREA

FEDERICA

SAMANTHA

LOREDANA

ROBERTA

MARTINA

ANTONELLA

GIANLUCA

PAOLA

ADELE

DENISE
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ANGELICA

DANIELA

Data nascita
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27/06/1983

10/04/1965

27/10/1963

21/07/1980

22/03/1972

23/12/1974

06/03/1968

11/01/1977

26/05/1980

08/06/1980

27/01/1975

26/04/1972

05/09/1976

14/12/1985

16/12/1976

12/06/1974

23/03/1973

16/07/1978

02/11/1980

26/07/1979

09/05/1986
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29/03/1977

23/12/1968

12/11/1991

12/12/1979

08/07/1979

08/05/1973

28/06/1980

17/08/1982

16/11/1987
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12/10/1967

06/07/1973

04/08/1990

22/08/1986
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05/01/1988

28/05/1984
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3
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PERUGINI

MASTRONARDI

TOPCHIY

CAPRINI

PARI

CECCONELLO

NANNI

PALLARA

FEOLA

CHIULLI

LUPO

LA PORTA

BELLO

BALDACCI

VULPINARI

MARCHINI

GARRIBBA

FOSCHI

CASADEI

BIAGINI

PELAGALLI

PIRACCINI

BATTAGLIA

ZAPPATORE

BARTORELLI
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BASILE

MANDOLES!
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NICOLINI
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STRAMIGIOLI
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CELLI
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ANNA PAOLA

ANDREA

ALICE
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SONIA

VALENTINA

SARA

ALESSANDRO

SARA

SARAH

DIANE

MONICA

CLAUDIA TERESA

CLAUDIA

MARA
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FRANCESCA

ANNA MARIA

ALESSANDRA
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GRETA
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ALBERTO
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MARINA
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22/04/1991
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BETTINESCHI

TASINI

ZANGHERI

PAOLINO

SIMONAZZI

DELMAGNO

MORANDI

RASTELLI

TACCHI

DEGLI ESPOSTI

CLEMENTI

CLEMENTI

DEL SORDO

TREDANARI

CORVINO

CIARDIELLO

FANTINI

MANICA

VACCARINI

MANCINI

LEONE

MASI

BILYK

CINZI

BERTANI

FURNARI

SAPIGNI

CECERE

BENVENUTI

TURCHINI

CHIUCHIOLO

SAFFIOTI

MONT LOUIS

TAMBURINI

muccl

ASCIONE

DADI

CAMMARATA

GIARDI

MARCHESINI

POPA

TERENZIANI

SANTINELLI

PAZZINI

BIANCHI

GIOVANNA

FIORELLA

MARIA CECILIA

ELEONORA

MARTINA

VIOLA

VIRGINIA

GIULIA

ILARIA

LuciA

SARA

SOFIA

SILVIA

SARA

ORIANA

ANTONIETTA

GIULIA

ADELAIDE

ILARIA SOFIA

SAMANTA

SIMONA

FRANCESCA

KATERYNA

ANATOLIVNA

GLORIA

DILETTA

TIZIANA

MARIA GRAZIA

DAVIDE

LAURA

ELEONORA

ROBERTA

ROBERTA

MARIA

MADDALENA

STEFANO

ERICA

ELEONORA

VERONICA

SALVATORE

MARCELLA

DANIELA

ANA GABRIELA

ROBERTO

ILENIA

ANNA MARIA

SILVIA

09/10/1979

05/03/1971

06/06/1970

04/08/1988

09/08/1990

23/02/1993

05/11/1990

21/10/1992

30/12/1993

01/08/1993

15/01/1979

17/03/1990

25/07/1994
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20/07/1987

08/05/1978

26/02/1994

24/08/1983
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13/08/1991
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08/02/1987
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27/02/1983
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18/08/1994

02/02/1976

08/03/1978

14/05/1988

19/02/1977

28/03/1967

05/08/1994

22/11/1993

28/06/1993

27/08/1992

31/12/1991

20/04/1973

16/04/1966

13/11/1979

17/08/1973

05/01/1985

28/06/1976

20/03/1995

103
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113
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119
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128
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PICERNO

BARRES!

CORBELLI

ZAGHINI

CALDARI

NATALE

CELLINI

STELLUTO

FRATERNALI

ADDATI

PARISELLA

IPPOLITO

TERENZI

LAUDATO

SPERANDEI

STRAMIGIOLI

COLLINA

SANSONI

SCARLATTI

PAULAZZO

FRANCA

DI CIANNI

DI MARCELLO

GAMBERI

TOMAS

ONOFRI

MARINETTI

NICCOLINI

D'ANGELO

SANTI

EVANGELISTI

BONFANTINI

MANICONE

CINARELLI

FANTONI

MARROCCO

TAGLIALATELA

RUSCIGNO

CAMPAGNOLI

DECE'

SAPUCCI

DELBIANCO

FILIPPETTI

LOPETUSO

LUGLI

ANNA

LUDOVICA

CHIARA

ELISA

THOMAS

GIORGIA

DANIELA

LUIGIA

FRANCESCA

VINCENZO

LIVIA ANTONELLA

FRANCESCO

SILVIA

FLORIANA

FEDERICA

ELISA

IRENE

SONIA

ELEONORA

CARLA

SILVIA

SIMONA

CRISTIANA

ELENA

ANDREA

GIORGIA

KATIA

MICHELA

CHIARA

MARTINA

STEFANIA

LAURA

CATERINA

RACHELE

MARTINA

ALESSANDRO

TIZIANA

MARIA

EMILIO

ROBERTA

GIORGIA

ANDREA

GIULIA

SILVIA

PAOLA

01/08/1992

16/07/1991

02/10/1988

08/01/1980

09/07/1991

29/05/1978

29/11/1994

06/06/1994

02/06/1994

16/09/1992

14/09/1990

17/03/1992

01/06/1977

23/02/1981

19/05/1974

08/04/1976

05/04/1982

06/10/1967

02/03/1973

22/12/1971

04/02/1970

25/02/1977

11/12/1973

12/12/1967

19/09/1990

21/02/1973

23/06/1969

27/01/1990

25/07/1993

17/01/1992

25/07/1969

01/12/1980

14/10/1974

12/03/1981

20/11/1979

26/02/1992

10/11/1965

22/05/1973

23/06/1992

10/08/1985

22/08/1983

10/12/1992

24/11/1984

22/01/1991

25/06/1964

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

143

144

145

146

148

149

150

153

154

155

156

158

159

160

163

164

165

166

168

169

170

27:05:00

26:05:00

27:05:00

27

28:05:00

26:05:00

25:05:00

26

2

25:05:00

23.05

23.05

2105

04:05

03:05

32:05:00

32:05:00

32:05:00

26:05:00

26:05:00

24:05:00

24:05:00

2

23.05

23.05

21:05



RNIC804005

RNIC804005

RNIC804005

AB25

AB25

AB25

MM

MM

FBBFNC81P53H274
A
NDRBBR71M47H29.
46
MSSLSE84MATH
2941

FABBRI

ANDRUCCIOLI

MASSARI

FRANCESCA

BARBARA

ELISA

13/09/1981

07/08/1971

07/08/1984

176

177



